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	A. GENERAL DETAILS OF APPLICANT

	1. Name of Applicant or Contact Person

	First Name 

     
	Last Name



	2. Name of Entity/Organization


	3. Name in which Licence will be issued



	4. Type of Entity/Organization


	 FORMCHECKBOX 

Government

 FORMCHECKBOX 

Education
	 FORMCHECKBOX 

Company

 FORMCHECKBOX 

NGO
	 FORMCHECKBOX 

Individual

 FORMCHECKBOX 

Other  

	5. Do you have a:

 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Network Licence

 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Class Licence
	6. Existing Licence No.:


	7. Mailing Address:
	Street Address:

	P.O Box

     
	P.O Branch

     
	Postcode

     
	Street Name No. (Sect & Lot)



	Province

     
	City

     
	State

     
	Post Code

     

	
	Country
     

	8. Telephone


	9. Mobile


	10. Facsimile


	11. Email




	B. TYPE OF SHIP STATION 

	12. Please select type of application

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

Ship Station 
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Coast Station
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Limited Coast Station

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Other

Specify: 


	C. REQUIREMENTS FOR SHIP STATION

	13. Ship (Vessel) Name

	14. Call Sign


	15. Ship ID (NMSA No.)


	16. IMO No.



	17. Ship General Classification

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

Merchant
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Fishing Fleet
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Pleasure
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Unspecified

	18. Ship Individual Classification

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

Merchant
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Passenger
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Fishing
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Unspecified

	19. No. of person onboard


	20. No. of  lifeboats


	21. GRT


	22. Length



	23. Hours of Operation


	24. Nature of Service


	25. Terrestrial Service


	26. Port of Registry



	27. Name and Address of Accounting Authority


	28. Accounting Authority Identification Code



	29. Name of Previous Owner (If Applicable)


	30. Ex Ship Name


	31. Ex Call Sign




	D. REQUIREMENTS FOR COAST STATION

	32. Name of Station


	33. Call Sign


	34. MMSI No,



	35. Station ID



	36. Nature of Service



	37. Hours of Operation



	38. No. of Operators


	39. Terrestrial Station


	40. Accounting Authority ID Code (AAIC)


41. 

	42. Name and Address of Accounting Authority


	43. Name of Licensed Dealer to maintain Equipment



	44. Datum:
	45. Latitude (S):
	46. Longitude (E):

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 WGS84
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
  AGD66
	Deg
	Min
	Sec
	Deg
	Min
	Sec

	
	
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	47. Section


	48. Allotment


	49. Street Name




	E. MODEM DETAILS

	50. Name of Radio Operator


	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 GMDSS

Cert No. 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 MROCP

Cert No. 



	F. EQUIPMENT REQUIREMENTS ON SHIPS/COAST STATION

	51. VHF INSTALLATIONS (Basic Equipment)

	
	Equipment
	Manufacturer
	Type/Model
	Power (W)
	Serial No./ Approval No.
	No. of Units

	1.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	2.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	3.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	4.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	52. List of Frequencies (KHz)

	1.      
	2.      
	3.      
	4.      

	5.      
	6.      
	7.      
	8.      

	9.      
	10.      
	11.      
	12.      

	53. VHF Portable Transceiver (Applicable for vessel above 300 GRT)

	Manufacturer
	Type/Model
	Power (W)
	Serial No. /Approval No.
	No. of Units

	
	
	
	
	

	54. Transmit/Receive Frequency (MHz) Simplex

	1.      
	2.      
	3.      
	4.      

	5.      
	6.      
	7.      
	8.      

	9.      
	10.      
	11.      
	12.      

	13.      
	14.      
	15.      
	16.      

	55. MF/HF RADIO INSTALLATIONS SYSTEMS 

	
	Equipment
	Manufacturer
	Type/Model
	Power (W)
	Serial No./ Approval No.
	No. of Units

	1.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	2.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	3.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	4.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	Tx Frequency
	Rx Frequency
	Tx Frequency
	Rx Frequency

	1
	     
	
	12
	
	

	2
	
	
	13
	
	

	3
	
	
	14
	
	

	4
	
	
	15
	
	

	5
	
	
	16
	
	

	6
	
	
	17
	
	

	7
	
	
	18
	
	

	8
	
	
	19
	
	

	9
	
	
	20
	
	

	10
	
	
	21
	
	

	11
	
	
	22
	
	

	56. EIRPS ( Requirements for all ships)

	Manufacturer

     
	Type/Model

     
	EPIRBS ID


	No. of Units

 

	57. SART (Search & Rescue Transponder) requirements depending on ships GRT

	Manufacturer


	Type/Model


	EPIRBS ID


	No. of Units

 

	58. INMARSAT C (Applicable in Sea Area 3)

	Manufacturer


	Type/Model


	EPIRBS ID


	No. of Units

 

	Manufacturer


	Type/Model


	EPIRBS ID


	No. of Units

 


	G. DECLARATION

	59. I/We hereby declare that the information and particulars given by me/us in this form and in the documents submitted are to the best of my/our knowledge true, correct and complete.  I/We understand that any untrue, incorrect and/or incomplete information in this form and the documents submitted may lead to rejection of the application. 


	Signature:
	
	

	Full Name of Signatory:

(in block letters):
	
	

	Position held:
	
	

	Date:
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